
Day Date Location/Opponent Start Time
Wednesday 11/23/2022 scrimmage at Perry 9:00 AM
Saturday 11/26/2022 scrimmage at Perry 9:00 AM
Saturday 12/3/2022 at Clear Fork tournament TBA
Wednesday 12/7/2022 Chagrin and Valley conference (at HS) 4:30
Saturday 12/17/2022 West Geauga Junior High duals 10:00
Wednesday 12/21/2022 at Heritage with Lake and Chagrin conference 4:30
Saturday 1/7/2023 at Austintown MS Duals 9:00 AM
Wednesday 1/11/2023 at Orange with Chagrin and Ashtabula 4:30
Wednesday 1/18/2023 at Cuyahoga Heights with Chagrin and Metro 4:30
Saturday 1/28/2023 CVC Championship at Perry 10:00 AM
Sunday 2/5 & 2/19/23 Districts TBA
Sat/Sun 3/25 & 3/26/23 State tournament TBA
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